The Professor Proofing for July 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 17:25 Ayr Bonito Cavalo 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.7
Single 31st 16:50 Ayr Ayr Poet 4.75 5.00 Win 1 18.75 -9.7
Single 31st 16:15 Ayr Paddy The 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -28.45
Squire
Single 30th 16:55 Uttoxeter|Prime Time 7.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -45.1
Lady
Single 30th 14:35 Uttoxeter|Pull Again 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -40.1
Green
Single 30th 14:00 Uttoxeter [Climate 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35.1
Precedent
Single 29th 15:00 Ascot Biggles 6.00 5.00 Loss 19 -5.00 -30.1
Single 29th 14:25 Ascot  [Random 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -25.1
Harvest
Single 29th 14:05 York Count D'orsay 13.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -42.6
Single 28th 18:40 York Cooperation 7.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -37.6
Single 28th 17:30 York Archduke 15.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 -32.6
Ferdinand
Single 28th 17:00 York Strongbowe 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -27.6
Single 27th 16:15 Cherry 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -22.6
Doncaster
Single 27th 15:15 Sandown|Soprano 2.37 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.6
Single 27th 14:10 Sandown|Libra Tiger 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -12.6
Single 26th 17:05 Catterick |Wade's Magic 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -27.6
Single 26th 16:30 Catterick [Jamil 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -22.6
Single 26th 15:55 Catterick |Vallamorey 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -47.6
Single 25th 17:00 Imperial Data 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -42.6
Southwell
Single 25th 15:55 Sunday Soldier 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -37.6
Southwell
Single 25th 14:45 Al Zaragaan 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 -32.6
Southwell
Single 24th 20:50 Windsor |Brilliant Blue 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -36.25
Single 24th 18:50 Windsor |Beveragino 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -31.25
Single 24th 18:20 Windsor |Je Ne Sais 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -26.25
Quoi
Single 23rd 17:20 Redcar |Irv 7.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 -21.25
Cancelled
Single 23rd 15:15 Redcar |Highfield Viking 5.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -21.25
Cancelled
Single 23rd 14:10 Redcar |Turner Girl 4.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -21.25
Cancelled
Single 22nd 14:25 Newbury |Sweet William 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -21.25
Single 22nd 13:50 Newbury |Highland 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -38.75
Avenue
Single 22nd 13:15 Newbury |Savvy Kingdom 6.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -33.75
Single 21st 17:00 Haydock |Streaky Bay 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -28.75
Single 21st 15:50 Haydock |Carrigilliny 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -23.75
Single 21st 14:05 Haydock |Southwold 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -18.75
Single 20th 19:00 Epsom |Seductive 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -13.75
Downs Power
Single 20th 18:30 Epsom [Mission To 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -8.75
Downs Moon
Single 20th 17:55 Epsom [Darvel 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -3.75
Downs
Single 19th 15:52 Catterick [Muscika 7.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 1.25
Single 19th 15:22 Catterick |Bellarchi 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 1.25
Single 19th 14:52 Catterick |La Forza 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -23.75
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Single 18th 20:00 Strong 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -18.75
Nottingham Johnson
Single 18th 19:30 Flying Kiss 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13.75
Nottingham
Single 18th 18:55 Charlie Mason 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -8.75
Nottingham
Single 17th 16:35 Newton |Red Happy 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.75
Abbot
Single 17th 14:50 Newton |First Angel 1.91 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1.25
Abbot
Single 17th 14:15 Newton |Fortunate Fred 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 6.25
Abbot
Single 16th 16:00 Stratford |Oakley 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 11.25
Single 16th 14:50 Stratford |Swiss Money 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 16.25
Single 16th 14:15 Stratford |Born To Please 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 21.25
Single 15th 14:50 Highbank 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 26.25
Newmarket
Single 15th 14:15 Desert Voice 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -63.75
Newmarket
Single 15th 13:40 Content 2.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -48.75
Newmarket
Single 14th 17:10 Ascot Havana Pusey 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -48.75
Single 14th 15:35 Random 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -43.75
Newmarket Harvest
Single 14th 13:50 Tagabawa 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -38.75
Newmarket
Single 13th 17:20 Titian 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -33.75
Newmarket
Single 13th 16:45 New 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -28.75
Newmarket Endeavour
Single 13th 13:50 Castle Way 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -23.75
Newmarket
Single 12th 16:20 Cariad 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -48.75
Yarmouth
Single 12th 14:50 Kitty Bennet 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -43.75
Yarmouth
Single 12th 14:20 Good Humor 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -38.75
Yarmouth
Single 11th 15:55 Summerghand 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -33.75
Pontefract
Single 11th 14:45 Jumeirah King 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -28.75
Pontefract
Single 11th 14:10 Celestial Flight 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -23.75
Pontefract
Single 10th 21:00 Ripon Mrs Trump 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -18.75
Single 10th 19:20 Ripon Copper And 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -13.75
Five
Single 10th 18:15 Ripon Bellarchi 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -8.75
Single 9th 17:05 Azure Angel 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -3.75
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 14:45 Coloane 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -17.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 14:10 Intinso 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -12.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 15:15 Haydock |Sir Rumi 17.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -7.5
Single 8th 14:05 Haydock |Rogue Sea 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -2.5
Single 8th 13:30 Haydock |Jm Jungle 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 25
Single 7th 17:25 Sandown|Marsh Benham 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -27.5
Single 7th 15:05 Sandown|Ocean Wind 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -22.5
Single 7th 13:55 Sandown|Dream 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -17.5
Composer
Single 6th 15:18 Perth Pearl Of The 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -47.5
West
Single 6th 14:48 Perth Lusitanien 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -42.5
Single 6th 14:18 Perth | Love My Baie 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -37.5
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Single 5th 17:20 Thirsk  |Rock Of 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -48.75
England
Single 5th 15:15 Thirsk  |Canaria Prince 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -43.75
Single 5th 14:15 Thirsk  |Angel Of 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -38.75
England
Single 4th 15:47 Hamilton |Roaring 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -33.75
Legend
Single 4th 15:17 Hamilton |Fantastic Fox 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -28.75
Single 4th 14:15 Hamilton |Midnight Lir 2.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -23.75
Single 3rd 16:25 Ottoman Prince 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -18.75
Pontefract
Single 3rd 15:15 Twilight 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13.75
Pontefract Romance
Single 3rd 14:10 Unplugged 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -8.75
Pontefract
Single 2nd 15:40 Curragh |White Birch 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -18.75
Single 2nd 14:25 Curragh |Commanche 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -13.75
Falls
Single 2nd 13:50 Curragh |Unquestionable 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20
Single 1st 14:05 Rajinsky 26.00 5.00 Loss 17 -5.00 -15
Newcastle
Single 1st 13:30 Blow Your 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -10
Newcastle Horn
Single 1st 13:15 New London 2.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5
Newmarket

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

